Printing time:10:48

THURSDAY, 24.10.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00111151AFCCL |LEE MAN BANGK.UTD 5.00/3.90|1.60|7.25|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.00 |5.60|2.25|10.5|1.52|3.50]|1.50|1.80|2.95| 1.45
13:00( 6748 | INFRW|ESTONIAW LITHUAN.W 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]2.20 |8.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
13:30{11782/TAl 1 |T.LEOPARD TAICHUNG 7.00/4.70|1.35|10.5|1.85 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.72|2.00
14:00(11152  CAMB |DANGKOR NAGA WOR. 2.65|3.45|2.40]14.20|3.70]|7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.82
14:00111153/CAMB |TIFF.ARMY BOEUNG K. 5.2014.10|1.55|7.25]2.20]15.0|3.35|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]5.90 | 5.50|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.15]1.40| 1.52]2.55 | 1.30
14:00[11784/ CAMB |SVAY RIE. ANGKORTT. 1.15|7.50|13.0]1.37|22.0|1.85|65.014.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67|1.25|1.18|1.20 | 1.87 | 2.75|18.0 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 1.08 | 3.99
15:0011154/AFCCL |TAMPINES NAM DINH 3.60|3.90|1.77|5.30|2.65]9.50 | 4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.60 | 4.10]|1.52| 1.82|2.45 | 1.57
15:00111155/AFCCL |KAYA EAST.AA 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80 | 3.45|8.50 | 6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75| 1.72 | 5.20 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
15:0011157|AFCCL |SINGHTAR. ZHEJIANG 1.85|3.50|3.90|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
15:0011158 AFCCL |PERSIB LION CITY 2.15|3.45|3.05|3.40|4.90]5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]|1.82 |6.75]|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
15:00/1211 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA LOK.SOF. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
16:00(11156 UGA 1 |UPDF URA SC 2.30|3.15|3.05 1.60 | 2.20
16:00111496 ETH 1 |MEKELLE DIRE DAWA 2.95|3.10|2.40 1.60]2.20 | 4.20
16:00(11553 UGA 1 [MAROONS VILLA 3.10|3.20 | 2.25 1.62|2.15
16:00/1233 |BUG 2 |SP.SVOGE MAREK D. 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50] 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
16:00| 1234 BUG 2 FRATRIA ETAR 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
16:00| 1235 |BUG 2 INESEBAR BELAS.P. 4.40]3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.50|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82|6.00]|2.05|2.70]|4.30 | 2.05
16:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |SPART.P. STRUMSKA 1.75|3.40 | 4.60]2.80 | 8.00|5.10 | 15.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
16:00|1237 |BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN DUNAV R. 1.62|3.50 | 5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.75]2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 ] 1.77 | 5.00
16:00(1238 |BUG 2 |LOVECH CSKAII 4.30|3.25|1.85|7.25|3.05|15.0|5.70|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.808.50 | 6.75]|2.90 | 11.0]1.92 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 | 5.10 | 2.35
16:05/3921 |[EGYS |PYRAMIDS C.CLEOP. 1.67|3.45|5.20|2.60|8.00|4.70 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.90 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55| 1.82 | 4.70
17:00(11988 OMAN |A.AHLI S. SAMAIL 3.90|3.35|1.90|5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95| 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
17:00112137/INDS1 |CHENNAIY. GOA 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40/3.70]8.00 | 6.75|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.60 | 3.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.75|5.50 | 1.52| 1.75|2.15 | 1.90
17:15[11957/OMAN [SAHAM SUR 2.55|2.95|2.85]4.30|4.90]9.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
17:30111798/CL VIKINGUR CERCLE B. 5.30|3.80|1.67]8.00|2.50]17.0|4.10]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|6.75|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.62|4.00|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.35 | 1.60
17:30/1209 |BUG 1 |CSKAS. BOTEV V. 1.15|6.75|16.0]1.57 | 27.0|2.00 | 65.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.80 | 1.35] 1.35 | 2.95| 4.20 | 28.0 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 1.27 | 10.0
18:00(11785EST 2 |H.LAAGRI FLORA M21 1.5814.40|4.20]12.20|5.70 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
18:00111786/EST 2 |JK WELCO TABASALU 1.20(6.50|9.50]1.45|12.0 3.20(1.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
18:15/2995 |SAU 1 |ORUBAH SHABAB R. 3.90|3.35|1.90]6.00|3.05]|12.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.70| 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
19:00111788ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA F.KENEMA 2.15|3.20 | 3.30 1.60|2.20|4.20
19:0011789EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 ELVA 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.50 | 3.80 2.37]1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
19:00[11986/QAT 2 |AL MARKH. KHURAIT. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10]7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:0011987|QAT 2 |SAILIYA LUS.CITY 1.70|3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5]11.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.20|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.90
19:00(4368 |RUS C |KRYLYA DIN.MOSC. 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85|10.0|4.90]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.80|2.20 |9.00 | 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.70
19:45111799|CL APOEL N. BORAC B. 1.50|4.00|7.25|2.25|14.0|3.70 | 30.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.65|1.90|1.70 | 4.30| 3.25| 15.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.70 | 6.25
19:45111829 CL CELJE BASAKSEH. 3.15]3.35|2.30|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.30 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30
19:45111830|CL DJURGARD. GUIMARAES 3.45|3.45|2.25]5.50|3.60]10.5|7.501.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|5.80|4.90|2.40|9.50]|2.00|6.75]1.80|2.40|3.20 | 2.30
19:45111874/CL GENT MOLDE 2.10|3.45|3.50]3.30|5.40]6.25|10.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
19:45111875/CL HEARTS OMONIA 2.70]3.05|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.90 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]|2.25|8.50 ]| 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.90
19:45111876/CL JAGIELON. PETROCUB 1.22|6.50|12.0|1.57|22.0|2.20|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.57 | 1.30| 1.33 | 2.70| 3.40 | 19.0 | 1.95 | 2.20 | 1.25 | 5.80
19:45111877/CL LARNE SHAMROCK 3.30]3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70]10.5|7.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50]2.05|7.00]|1.92|2.60 | 3.25 | 2.45
19:45111878/CL PANATHIN. CHELSEA 5.40|4.20|1.60]8.50|2.35]|18.0|3.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|7.25|7.00]|2.60|11.0|1.63|4.00|1.67 |2.05|3.70 | 1.57
19:45111879|CL RAPID NOAH 1.35]5.00{9.00]1.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0]1.85|2.05]1.37 | 5.00
19:45111880/CL ST.GALLEN FIORENT. 5.20|3.80|1.688.00|2.50]16.0|4.30]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0]|1.65 | 4.10 ]| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.62
19:45/6501 |EL ROMA DYN.KYIV 1.50|4.60|7.00]2.20 | 14.0|3.45|33.012.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.552.20 | 1.72| 1.63 | 3.80 3.00 | 15.0 | 1.85 | 2.25] 1.55 | 5.00
19:45|6502 |EL EINTR.FR. RIGAS 1.13]9.00|17.0]1.37|25.0|1.82|70.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.831.38 | 1.18]1.25|2.15]| 3.70 | 20.0 | 1.95 | 2.10 | 1.15 | 6.00
19:45| 6503 |[EL FERENCV. NICE 2.90|3.35|2.604.90|4.30]9.50|9.00|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 | 4.00|2.10 |8.50]2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.50
19:45|6504 |EL MAC.T.A. SOCIEDAD n. 5.20|3.50|1.73]8.00|2.70|17.0|5.10|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|7.75|7.75|2.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.85
19:45/6505 |[EL MIDTJYLL. ST.GILLO. 2.30]3.50|3.30|3.70|5.40]7.25/10.0|2.01|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.60 | 2.85|1.93 | 6.25]|2.25|9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.80
19:45/ 6506 |EL PAOK PLZEN 1.95|3.75|4.00]3.10|6.50|5.80 | 13.0|2.01 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.15|2.40]1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0]1.73|2.15]1.97 | 3.30
19:45/6507 |[EL QARABAG AJAX 3.20|3.50|2.20]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.40|3.90|1.93|7.25]|1.75|5.10|1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.82
20:00| 3922 |[EGYS |AHLYC. ZAMALEK 1.85|3.35|4.10]2.90 | 6.50|5.60 | 12.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95 | 2.55|1.97 | 3.80
20:00| 4062 [ESP 2 |LEVANTE LA CORUNA 2.20]3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.40 | 2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.80
20:00| 4089 ESP 2 |ALMERIA ALBACETE 1.70|3.70 | 5.102.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.40 | 1.95|1.65 | 4.20| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.40
21:00/11548 ENGD |SWANS.M21 BOURN.M21 1.67|4.30|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
21:00[11554 ENGD |IPSW.M21 BRENT.M21 2.00|3.90(2.90|2.95|4.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00/11790BRA C |BAHIA M20 RETRO M20 (3:0) |1.27|5.30|9.50|1.75|17.0|2.30|50.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.37]1.35/2.90| 3.35|19.0|1.95|2.20| 1.32| 5.40
21:00/2993 |[SAU 1 |WAHDA AL KHALE. 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
21:00/2994 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH ITIHAD J. 6.50|4.20 | 1.45]11.0]2.05|22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[8.00 | 7.75|2.55 | 13.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.65 | 1.98|3.90 | 1.42
21:45111520/IR2PF |BRAY ucb 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80 | 3.50|2.15|7.00| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
21:45/11521|IR2PF |ATHLONE WEXFORD 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92|6.50| 2.05|7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
22:00(11881|CL BETIS COPENHAG. 1.85|3.60|4.80]2.90|7.50]5.70 | 16.0]1.81|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.25|2.40|1.88 | 5.80|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 4.20
22:00/11882/CL HELSINKI DIN.MINSK 2.35|3.40|3.00]3.80|5.00]7.75|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.75
22:00/11884/CL M.BOLESL. LUGANO 3.20|3.50|2.35]5.20|3.80]|9.50|7.50|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.204.30|2.20|8.50]|2.00 |6.75|1.68 |2.10|2.80 | 2.15
22:00/11885/CL OLIMPIJA LASK 2.45]3.30|2.90[4.004.90]8.00/9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]4.10 | 3.35|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.70
22:00/11886/CL PAPHOS HEIDENHE. 2.85|3.35|2.50|4.70 | 4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.30
22:00{11960|URU C |DEFENSOR RASING M. 2.30]3.30|2.90|3.704.80]7.25/9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
22:00[11975/CL TNS ASTANA 2.90|3.35|2.45]|4.70|3.90]|9.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75]|1.95|7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.25
22:00(11976|CL BACKAT. LEGIA 3.80|3.50|2.10]5.80|3.35]|12.0|6.75|1.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|6.00 | 5.40]2.45|11.0|1.93|6.25|1.75|2.30|3.25| 2.10
22:00| 4061 [ESP 2 |TENERIFE MALAGA 2.10]3.20|3.803.50|6.25]7.00|12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.20 | 2.90|2.10 | 6.75]2.75|11.0]2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
22:00| 4068 |[ESP 2 |GIJON HUESCA 1.93|3.25|3.90|3.15|6.50|5.90 | 12.011.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.55|1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.25| 4.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}riE:’fGé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00| 4090 ESP 2 |BURGOS FERROL 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80|2.30 | 3.70
22:00| 6508 [EL ANDERLEC. LUDOGOR. 1.80]3.50(4.70]2.80|7.25|5.40|16.0|1.80 | 1.90 |3.30|2.85|2.85|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0]1.88 |2.40]1.82| 3.90
22:00| 6509 |[EL ATH.BILB. SL.PRAHA 1.85]3.70|4.60]2.90|7.25|5.60|16.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.15|2.35]|1.87 |5.80|2.70 | 12.0]1.90|2.45]1.95|4.10
22:00| 6510 [EL PORTO HOFFENHE. 1.484.40(6.75]12.10|11.013.15/28.0|2.55(1.45|2.15|2.10|1.88 |1.62]1.50 | 3.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.40 | 3.60
22:00| 6511 |EL FENERBAH. MAN.UTD. 3.05|3.50|2.40|5.00|3.80]9.50|7.50|2.24|1.65|2.70|2.50]4.60 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.45| 2.05
22:00| 6512 |[EL LYON BESIKTAS 1.55]4.20(5.90]2.25|9.003.50|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.00|1.73]|1.57 |3.60|2.60 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.92 ]| 1.47 | 3.50
22:00| 6513 |[EL MALMO OLYMPIAK. 2.85|3.35/2.50]4.704.10]9.00|8.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.50|3.60]2.05|7.00|1.95|6.75|1.63 |2.00|2.55 | 2.25
22:00| 6514 |EL RANGERS FCSB 1.50|4.50|7.25]2.15|12.0|3.30 | 33.0|2.34|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.10 | 1.68|1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.50 | 4.50
22:00| 6515 |EL TOTTENHAM  |AZ ALKM. 1.40|4.80|7.75]|1.93|14.0|2.75|38.0|12.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.73 | 1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.35 | 4.00
22:00| 6516 |EL TWENTE LAZIO 2.50/3.35|2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.20 | 3.35|1.95|7.00]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.60
22:30| 3861 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER OL.AKBOU 1.55]3.60|6.25]2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0|2.10|2.60]|1.75|5.70
23:00(11568 JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. MOLYNES 1.4814.00(6.50]2.20|11.013.30 | 25.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.85 | 15.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60
23:00(11569 JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. WATERHOU. 1.85|3.30(4.2013.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00]|2.75|10.512.15|2.80|2.15|4.30
23:00/1335 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY WILSTERM. 1.60|3.50(5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80|2.00]|1.72 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.65] 1.85 | 5.60
23:00| 1694 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. SPORT B. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 |2.50|2.25 | 3.10
23:30| 1378 |PAR C |SPORT.L. GUAIRENA 1.55|3.60(6.25]|2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
23:30|1492 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. CUNIBURO 3.60|3.40(1.95]|5.80(3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.88 | 2.50|3.40 | 2.05
23:30/1493 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. LE.DEL N. 1.75|3.35|4.7012.80 | 8.00| 5.40 | 16.0] 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
23:30/1494 [ECU 2 |MANTA VARGAS T. 1.3714.20|9.00]2.05|18.013.05|37.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.65|1.77|1.67 | 4.40|3.70 | 23.0|2.75|3.10 | 1.72 | 9.00
00:00|{1271 |COL 1 |ENVIGADO AGUILAS 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
00:55|1334 |BOL 1 |N.POTOSI GUBIRA 1.285.30(9.001.73|16.0|2.30 | 45.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.62|1.37]1.35|2.90|3.10 | 18.0|1.88 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
00:55|1462 ARG C|HURACAN CORDOB.S. n. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00| 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
00:55|1505 |BRA 1 |[VASCO CUIABA 1.80|3.50|4.70|2.85|8.005.60 | 16.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25|3.20 | 2.40|1.85|6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.60
02:00| 1379 |PAR C |GUARAN.A. S.CARAP. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
02:30{11961|URU C|NAC.MONT. DURAZNO 1.10|8.50|18.0]1.33|30.0|1.75|65.0(2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55]1.15| 7.00
02:30{1291 |COL C |BUKARAM. DEP.PASTO (2:1) 1.92|3.20 (4.0013.15|6.75|6.00 | 12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.00 | 2.65]2.00 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.25|3.00|2.45|4.70
03:0011777|CARC |MOCA CAVALIER 2.70|3.25/2.50]14.40|4.10]8.00|7.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40]1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.20
03:30| 1542 BRA 2 |SPORTR. GUARANI 1.4813.80(7.00]2.25]|13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.55|1.87]|1.62|4.20|3.30|19.0]|2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.00
03:30| 8870 |[SUDA |CORINTH. RACING C. 1.95|3.40(4.10]3.15|7.00|6.00| 14.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.60 |2.60]|1.95|6.50|2.70 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65]2.25 | 4.00
04:00|1722 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. TAPATIO 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.3012.29|1.55(2.40|2.15|4.70 |4.10|2.05|7.50|1.67 | 4.70|1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
04:30/1292 |COL C |ATL.NAC. JAGUAR.C. (3:1) 1.30(4.7010.0]1.85|19.0]2.60 | 40.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.25|2.75]|2.10 | 1.55| 1.55 | 3.50| 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.47 | 7.75
05:00[11776/CAME |REAL EST. HEREDIANO 2.75|3.202.45]|4.60|4.00]8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
11:30/4793 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. DEWA UTD. 3.10/3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
11:35/4677 |AUS 1 [MACARTHUR |JETS 1.85]3.60|3.80]2.80|5.50|4.70| 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.35|2.05]|1.60 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.72 | 1.57 | 2.45




